
Department Building Supervisor Email Extension

Academic Admin. Chan Shun (23) Lindsay Hayasaka lhayasaka@puc.edu 6612

Accounting Finance (32) Gina Barnhart gbarnhart@puc.edu 7519

Admissions Graf Hall (44) Carrie White clmoore@puc.edu 7097

Advancement/Alumni Advancement/Alumni (31) Kellie Lind klind@puc.edu 6507

Albion Albion Sheldon Schultz sschultz@puc.edu 937-5440

Aviation Flight Center (57) Keunsang (Chris) Cho kecho@puc.edu 6219

Bon Appetit Dining Commons (26) Andrew White awhite@puc.edu 6399

Biology Clark Hall (40) Robin Vance rvance@puc.edu 6636

Business Administration/Economics Irwin Hall (41) David Bell dbell@puc.edu 6527

Campus Center Dining Commons (26) Niq Ruud nruud@puc.edu 6745

Campus Ministries Church Complex (18) Arturo Lopez alopez@puc.edu 7120

Chemistry Chan Shun (23) Kent Davis kadavis@puc.edu 7600

Communication/World Lang. Irwin Hall (41) Tara Hargrove thargrove@puc.edu 7175

DEI President's Office, Chan Shun (23) Tuwan Ussery tussery@puc.edu 6533

Education West Hall (33) Jean Buller jbuller@puc.edu 7266

Emergency Services Ruth Zemansky erzemansky@puc.edu 7617

English/ESL Stauffer Hall (35) Catherine Tetz ctetz@puc.edu 6616

Financial Administration Finance (32) Joy Hurdler jhurdler@puc.edu 6699

Graduation Lindsay Hayasaka lhayasaka@puc.edu 6612

Health Clinic West Hall (33) Sandy Sargent ssargent@puc.edu 6339

History Irwin Hall (41) 6403

Honors

Homes/Housing Brookside Park/Court Place Apts (8/54) Steve Cahilig scahilig@puc.edu 7150

Human Resources Finance (32) Cheryl Rick crick@puc.edu 6231

Information Technology Library (28) Chris Vance cvance@puc.edu 7009

Kinesiology - Exercise Science Pacific Auditorium (20) Marriah Smith bpaulson@puc.edu 6346

Library Library (28) Patrick Benner pbenner@puc.edu 6674

Marketing/Comm Graf Hall (44) Carrie White clmoore@puc.edu 7097

Mathematics/Physics Chan Shun (23) James Robertson jrobertson@puc.edu 6684

Media Services Library (28) Jeremy Hadley jhadley@puc.edu 7221

Music Paulin Hall (19) Rachelle Davis rdavis@puc.edu 7137

Nursing Davidian Hall (24) Ruth Zemansky erzemansky@puc.edu 7617

Orientation Nic Ruud nruud@puc.edu 6745

Pacific Quest Aimee Wyrick awyrick@puc.edu 6745

President's Office Chan Shun (23) Lindsay Hayasaka lhayasaka@puc.edu 6636

Psychology Chan Shun (23) Damaris Perez dperez@puc.edu 6533

Publication Workshop Tim de La Torre tdelatorre@puc.edu 6371

Recreation - Intramurals Pacific Auditorium (20) Hernan Granados hgranados@puc.edu 6348

       Pool (Lifeguard) Hanson Memorial Pool (21) Bob Paulson bpaulson@puc.edu 6348

Registrar/Records Graf Hall (44) Peter DeWeber records@puc.edu 7617

Residence Halls Gena Philpott gphilpott@puc.edu 7461

       Men’s Dorm Maintenance Newton Hall (38) Bruce Setterlund bsetterlund@puc.edu 7419

       Women’s Dorm Maintenance Andre/Winning Hall (46/47) Becky Givens bgivens@puc.edu 7150

       Housekeeping - Men's Residence Newton Hall (38) David Ringer dringer@puc.edu 6490

Service Learning Graf Hall (44) Tuwan Ussery tussery@puc.edu 6533

Social Work Davidian Hall (24) Damaris Perez dperez@puc.edu 6533

Student Association Dining Commons (26) Crista Peterson cpeterson@puc.edu 7362

Student Finance Finance 32) Freddy Whiteside lfwhiteside@puc.edu 7200

Student Life Graf Hall (44) Crista Peterson cpeterson@puc.edu 7362

Departments On-Campus that Frequently Hire Students
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Student Success Center TLC (25) Kharolyn Pascual Smith kpascualsmith@puc.edu 7684

Theology Graf Hall (44) James Wibberding jwibberding@puc.edu 6513

Title IX President's Office, Chan Shun (23) Michelle Kendrick mkendrick@puc.edu 6226

Visual Arts Fisher Hall (16) Milbert Mariano mmariano@puc.edu 6669

Facilities Management Matt Andrieux mandrieux@puc.edu 7150

Becky Givens bgivens@puc.edu 7150

       Co-Gen Plant Co-Gen Plant (61) Spencer Young syoung@puc.edu 7141

       Co-Gen Plant Shop Co-Gen Plant (61) Spencer Young syoung@puc.edu 7141

       Custodial Heating Plant (12) Jonathan Aguilar joaguilar@puc.edu 7271

       Custodial Desk - Lost & Found Heating Plant (12) Jonathan Aguilar joaguilar@puc.edu 7271

       Land Management Land Management (49) Allan Zehm azehm@puc.edu 6668

       Landscape Landscape (53) Matt Andrieux mandrieux@puc.edu 7150

       Tradesperson Facilities Managment (51) Matt Andrieux mandrieux@puc.edu 7150

HME Tad Fuller tfuller@puc.edu 2381

       Chevron 111 Howell Mountain Rd. (9) Pat Withers pwithers@puc.edu 7140

       Hardware Angwin Plaza (1) Nicholas McMaster nmcmaster@puc.edu 7538

       Market Angwin Plaza (1) Jun Liu jliu@puc.edu 7115

       Copy Center Preferred Images, Press Building (11) Bob Wilson bwilson@puc.edu 7401

       Mail Services Press Building (11) Bob Wilson bwilson@puc.edu 7401

Note: 

             -For jobs in many of the academic departments, you must have taken a class from the department in order to be employed.

             -Numbers in parenthesis, (##), indicate which building number is represented on the campus MAP

             -Please contact main department office if no supervisor is listed.

             -All extensions provided, unless noted otherwise, have the area code (707) and prefix 965.
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